Data Sheet Torque Test Stands Series TSTM-DC
Series TSTM-DC advanced motorized torque test stands are designed
for a wide variety of applications, including closure torque testing,
fastener torque testing, and more. Two torque capacities are available,
100 lbFin (11.5 Nm) and 200 lbFin (22 Nm).
The stands include a torque loading plate with tapped holes for grip
and fixture mounting. Stepper motor design eliminates speed variation
with load. A lever-operated slider with travel stops makes engaging and

power cord. Add suffix ‘E’ for Euro cord, ‘U’ for UK cord, or 'A' for Australian cord.
Ex: TSTM-DCE, TSTM-DCU, TSTMH-DCA
Ordering Information
Model Description
TSTM-DC Torque stand, motorized, vertical, 110 V*
TSTMH-DC Torque stand, motorized, horizontal, 110V*
TSTM-DC-1 Torque stand, motorized, vertical, 200 lbFin, 110V *
TSTMH-DC-1 Torque stand, motorized, horizontal, 200 lbFin, 110V *
TSTM-DC-2 Torque stand, motorized, vertical, 60 RPM max, 100 lbFin, 110V *
TSTMH-DC-2 Torque stand, motorized, horizontal, 60 RPM max, 100 lbFin, 110V *
Additional items to consider
AC1108 Multi-function cable, M7I/M5I indicator to test stand
AC1104 Serial cable, test stand to PC
RSU100 Communication adapter, RS-232 to USB
TSF002 Horiz. / wall mounting kit
AC1016 Mounting adapter, MR55-200 to test stand
SP-2736-12 Column extension, 12 in. / 305 mm
SP-2736-24 Column extension, 24 in. / 610 mm
SP-2736-42 Column extension, 42 in. / 1065 mm
SP-2496 Upgrade to 200 lbFin, factory retrofit
SP-2624 Upgrade to 60 RPM, factory retrofit
All models
Speed accuracy: ±0.2% of setting, ±0% variation with load
Rotational travel accuracy: ±0.7° [0.002 rev.]
Rotational travel resolution: 0.1° [0.01 rev.]